
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

620
PVC PLATFORM BROOM 100CM WITH METAL SOCKET

Barre code: 3466000006201
Item composition

WOOD FRAME 1000 55 20

RED PVC 0,85

FIBRE LENGTH 75 MM
6 ROWS OF FIBRE

METAL SOCKET DIAM 28MM

mm 1000/85/135
1700

mm 1000 290 200
10,8

6

80X120
3
7

21
126

m 1,55
235

MADE IN FRANCE

RLS DOMERGUE 12/14 IMPASSE DU CHENOIS 02600 VILLERS COTTERETS FRANCE

Product code:
Product name:

Features (size in mm)

Item size and weight
Item sizes (Lxlxh)

Item weight (estimation) grs
Packaging

Box sizes (Lxlxh)
Box weight kgs
Quantity per box

Pallet
Pallet type

Quantity of boxes per row
Quantity of rows

Total quantity of boxes
Total quantity of items

Pallet height
Pallet weight kgs

Comments


	620

